
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06220989 

Name of Company 

Edge Construction Solutions Limited 

| WWe 

John-Paul O'Hara, JPOR Restructuring Limited, Genesis Centre, North Staffs Business Park, 

Innovation Way, Stoke-on-Trent, ST6 4BF 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 April 2015 

Signed Qo touean Date 24 April 2015 
V 

JPO Restructuring Limited 

Genesis Centre 
North Staffs Business Park Ind 

Innovation Way < 

Stoke-on-Trent 2 

ST6 4BF 2 *A46903E0* 
A27 28/04/2015 #262 

Ref E002/JPO/LO COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Edge Construction Solutions Limited 

on the 24 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Drs. uns, LL Full Name ATL i /awnes Eilc/ 

Signed t; = 
fe7 Y 

Dated i“) y/ 4] is 



Edge Construction Solutions Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature fr Date Ne 

y 4 

NIL



Edge Construction Solutions Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2015 

A‘ - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 67,358 00 

HMRC - CiS 8,106 00 
HMRC - VAT 8,700 00 
Director's Loan Account 19,658 00 

103,822 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (103,822 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (103,822 00) 

{ssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 700 

7.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (103,829 00) 

(VN). 
Signature AL owe Debs 

‘ua |-U0-ayO}g 

suoneoiunuiwosaa | ysnuig 

0089 

3 
ssoippy 

auleN 
hoy 

ssopipelg 
A
u
e
d
w
i
o
y
-
g
 

p
o
y
]
 

SUONNjOS 
U
O
H
O
N
s
y
s
U
0
D
 
abpy 


